                                                                                            RB / 4K SILICONE / AUG 2012 1
4K
 S
IL
IC
O
N
E
DOCUMENTATION SHEET
Type 4K Aramid Silicone
Rubber Bellows
4K Bellows Allowable Weight
SILICONE dimensions displacement  ( * )
  ØA ØB ØC ØD Axial Lateral Angular
 Art.nr without clamps [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [°] [kg]
 KS033.7L175B00 33,7 39,4 45 175 ± 10 ± 10 45 0,18
 KS038.0L175B00 38,0 44,0 45 175 ± 12 ± 12 45 0,19
 KS042.4L175B00 42,3 48,3 45 175 ± 12 ± 12 45 0,20
 KS048.3L175B00 48,3 54,0 45 175 ± 14 ± 14 45 0,21
 KS060.3L195B00 60,3 66,0 45 195 ± 14 ± 14 30 0,23
 KS063.5L195B00 63,5 69,2 45 195 ± 14 ± 14 30 0,26
 KS076.1L195B00 76,1 81,8 45 195 ± 14 ± 14 30 0,30
 KS088.9L195B00 88,9 94,6 45 195 ± 18 ± 18 30 0,34
WORM SCREW HOSE
CLAMPS AISI 316
Diameter range
[mm]